

2023 GASLIGHT CAR SHOW SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 17TH, 2023



REGISTRATION: 9:00AM - 12:00PM

10000 BLOCK OF TAYLORSVILLE ROAD

CAR SHOW: 12:00PM - 4:00PM

JEFFERSONTOWN, KY PARTICIPANTS SHOULD ENTER

THE SHOWAPPROACHING FROM HURSTBOURNE

PARKWAY, DRIVING SOUTH ON TAYLORSVILLE ROAD

REGISTRATION FEE \$25/PER CAR

Registration includes: An Official Gaslight Car Show T-shirt & a Door Prize Chance.

To pre-register, application & payment MUST be received by Wednesday, September 13th

Make checks payable to: Jeffersontown Chamber 10434 Watterson Trail Jeffersontown, KY | 40299

Make & Model of Vehicle:			Year:	
Name:				
		City, State/Zip:		
Phone:	Email:		Shirt Size:	
Payment Options:	Cash Credit C	ard Check #		
Billing Address:				
Card #:		Ехр <u>:</u>	Code:	
FOR OFFICE USE C	NLY: Cash: C	:heck:	Total — Amount: \$	



2023 GASLIGHT CAR SHOW SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 17TH, 2023



Hold Harmless Agreement:

In consideration of your accepting my entry, I accept the risks inherent in the Event, I intend to be legally bound, do hereby for myself, my heirs, my executors and administrators, herby release, indemnifyand hold harmlessforever any all rights and claims for damages or injuries or property damage I may accrue againstall persons and agencies including, but no restricted to, Bearno's 502-Jeffersontown, Kroger, City of Jeffersontown, Jeffersontown Chamber, and any other organization involved with promoting the car show as listed by name, their successors, representatives, officers, employees, volunteers, board membersand assigns, sufferedto me while traveling to and from and whileparticipating in the Gaslight Car Show in Jeffersontown, Ky.

I grant permission to all of the foregoingto use any photographs, video recordings or any other record of this event legitimate purposes, including the Jeffersontown Chamber and GaslightFestival for literature and future promotions. I have read, fully understand, and agree to the terms of this notice

Signature of Participant:		
Date:		

2023 Gaslight Festival Car Show is Sponsored by:

Town & Country
Bank and Trust Co.

The Gaslight Festival is produced by the Jeffersontown Chamber in partnership with the City of Jeffersontown.